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201701030000
00370

01/03/2017
10:58:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MAIN STREET
FLORIST INC

Instr
#:20160913000
332280

201701030000
00590

01/03/2017
11:30:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALLSTAR
WHOLESALE
LLC

Instr
#:20150420000
127310

201701030000
00740

01/03/2017
12:21:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

OVERTON
FRANKIE

Instr
#:20160205000
037580

201701030000
00730

01/03/2017
12:18:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HD
ENTERTAINM
ENT INC

Instr
#:20161021000
388400

201701030000
00990

01/03/2017
01:10:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JERSEY AUTO
LLC

201701030000
00980

01/03/2017
01:10:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MOLINA ANA
GUTIERREZ

201701030000
01000

01/03/2017
01:10:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CAMP CREEK
AUTO &
TRUCK
SERVICE
CENTER INC

201701030000
01030

01/03/2017
01:10:14

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALAALI
MANSOOR
HALAALI

201701030000
01010

01/03/2017
01:10:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GACI
ENTERPRISE
INC

201701030000
01050

01/03/2017
01:10:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PFI
ALABASTER
INC

201701030000
01250

01/03/2017
01:48:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

COX
CLIFFORD

201701030000
01280

01/03/2017
01:48:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MONTEVALLO
BUILDING &
SUPPLY LLC

201701030000
01300

01/03/2017
01:48:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BRASHER
ROBERT L

201701030000
01310

01/03/2017
01:48:13

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ROBERTSON
STEVEN J

201701030000
01320

01/03/2017
01:48:14

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GOODSON
VICKI A

201701030000
01380

01/03/2017
01:48:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HIGHPOINT
HOLDING
AMALFI LLC

201701030000
01390

01/03/2017
01:48:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HIGHPOINT
HOLDING
CARLYLE LP



201701030000
01400

01/03/2017
01:48:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HIGHPOINT
HOLDING
CROSSTOWN
LLC

201701030000
01410

01/03/2017
01:48:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HIGHPOINT
HOLDING
SORRENTO
LLC

201701030000
01490

01/03/2017
01:48:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

STAFFORD
AIRCRAFT
SERVICES
LLC

201701030000
01480

01/03/2017
01:48:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

STALLWORTH
ROBERT W

201701030000
01530

01/03/2017
01:48:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WEST TOMMY

201701030000
01520

01/03/2017
01:48:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WEST TOMMY

201701030000
01580

01/03/2017
01:48:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

YARBROUGH
THOMAS L

201701030000
01590

01/03/2017
01:48:41

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TRAVIS
WILLIAM P

201701030000
01570

01/03/2017
01:48:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SNOW
STEVEN R

201701110000
14120

01/11/2017
02:15:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

YOUNG
MELVIN

201701110000
14240

01/11/2017
02:40:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WINNINGHAM
HEATHER N

201701110000
14260

01/11/2017
02:40:18

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JOHNSON
KENNETH W

201701110000
14280

01/11/2017
02:40:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GRIFFIN
RICKY E


