Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701030000 00370	01/03/2017 10:58:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MAIN STREET FLORIST INC					Instr #:20160913000 332280	·
201701030000 00590	01/03/2017 11:30:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALLSTAR WHOLESALE LLC					Instr #:20150420000 127310	
201701030000 00740	01/03/2017 12:21:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	OVERTON FRANKIE					Instr #:20160205000 037580	
201701030000 00730	01/03/2017 12:18:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HD ENTERTAINM ENT INC					Instr #:20161021000 388400	
201701030000 00990	01/03/2017 01:10:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JERSEY AUTO LLC						
201701030000 00980	01/03/2017 01:10:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MOLINA ANA GUTIERREZ						
201701030000 01000	01/03/2017 01:10:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CAMP CREEK AUTO & TRUCK SERVICE CENTER INC						
201701030000 01030	01/03/2017 01:10:14	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALAALI MANSOOR HALAALI						
201701030000 01010	01/03/2017 01:10:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GACI ENTERPRISE INC						
201701030000 01050	01/03/2017 01:10:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PFI ALABASTER INC						
201701030000 01250	01/03/2017 01:48:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	COX CLIFFORD						
201701030000 01280	01/03/2017 01:48:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MONTEVALLO BUILDING & SUPPLY LLC						
201701030000 01300	01/03/2017 01:48:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BRASHER ROBERT L						
201701030000 01310	01/03/2017 01:48:13	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ROBERTSON STEVEN J						
201701030000 01320	01/03/2017 01:48:14	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GOODSON VICKI A						
201701030000 01380	01/03/2017 01:48:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HIGHPOINT HOLDING AMALFI LLC						
201701030000 01390	01/03/2017 01:48:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HIGHPOINT HOLDING CARLYLE LP						

201701030000 01400	01/03/2017 01:48:22	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HIGHPOINT HOLDING CROSSTOWN LLC			
	01/03/2017 01:48:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HIGHPOINT HOLDING SORRENTO LLC			
	01/03/2017 01:48:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	STAFFORD AIRCRAFT SERVICES LLC			
	01/03/2017 01:48:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	STALLWORTH ROBERT W			
	01/03/2017 01:48:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WEST TOMMY			
	01/03/2017 01:48:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WEST TOMMY			
201701030000 01580	01/03/2017 01:48:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	YARBROUGH THOMAS L			
201701030000 01590	01/03/2017 01:48:41	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TRAVIS WILLIAM P			
	01/03/2017 01:48:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SNOW STEVEN R			
	01/11/2017 02:15:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	YOUNG MELVIN			
201701110000 14240	01/11/2017 02:40:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WINNINGHAM HEATHER N			
201701110000 14260	01/11/2017 02:40:18	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JOHNSON KENNETH W			
	01/11/2017 02:40:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GRIFFIN RICKY E			